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Foreign Limited Liability Company
CENTRALSQUARE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Filing Information

M18000010310

83-1102137

11/16/2018

DE

ACTIVE

LC STMNT OF RA/RO CHG

02/08/2019

NONE

Principal Address

1000 BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE
LAKE MARY, FL 32746

Mailing Address

1000 BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE
LAKE MARY, FL 32746

Registered Agent Name & Address

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
1201 HAYS STREET
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301-2525

Name Changed: 02/08/2019

Address Changed: 02/08/2019

Division of CorporationsFlorida Department of State

http://dos.myflorida.com/
http://dos.myflorida.com/sunbiz/
http://dos.myflorida.com/sunbiz/search/
http://search.sunbiz.org/Inquiry/CorporationSearch/ByDocumentNumber
http://search.sunbiz.org/Inquiry/CorporationSearch/SearchResults?InquiryType=EntityName&InquiryDirectionType=PreviousRecord&SearchTerm=central%20square%20technologies&SearchNameOrder=CENTRALSQUARETECHNOLOGIES%20M180000103100&ListNameOrder=CENTRALSQUARETECHNOLOGIES%20M180000103100&Detail=FL.DOS.Corporations.Shared.Contracts.FilingRecord
http://search.sunbiz.org/Inquiry/CorporationSearch/SearchResults?InquiryType=EntityName&InquiryDirectionType=ForwardRecord&SearchTerm=central%20square%20technologies&SearchNameOrder=CENTRALSQUARETECHNOLOGIES%20M180000103100&ListNameOrder=CENTRALSQUARETECHNOLOGIES%20M180000103100&Detail=FL.DOS.Corporations.Shared.Contracts.FilingRecord
http://search.sunbiz.org/Inquiry/CorporationSearch/SearchResults?inquiryType=EntityName&inquiryDirectionType=CurrentList&searchTerm=central%20square%20technologies&searchNameOrder=CENTRALSQUARETECHNOLOGIES%20M180000103100&ListNameOrder=CENTRALSQUARETECHNOLOGIES%20M180000103100
http://search.sunbiz.org/Inquiry/CorporationSearch/EventHistory?aggregateId=forl-m18000010310-b4dd48c8-d3ac-40bb-92ad-b13b0e31d87f&entityId=M18000010310&CurrentPage=0&SearchTerm=central%20square%20technologies&InquiryType=EntityName&inquiryDirectionType=CurrentList&SearchNameOrder=CENTRALSQUARETECHNOLOGIES%20M180000103100&ListNameOrder=CENTRALSQUARETECHNOLOGIES%20M180000103100
http://dos.myflorida.com/sunbiz/
http://dos.myflorida.com/
http://dos.myflorida.com/


Detail by Entity Name

http://search.sunbiz.org/...chTerm=central%20square%20technologies&listNameOrder=CENTRALSQUARETECHNOLOGIES%20M180000103100[11/12/2019 2:30:09 PM]

Authorized Person(s) Detail

Name & Address


Title CFO


SURMINSKY, BRAD
1000 BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE
LAKE MARY, FL 32746

Title CEO


ANGOVE, SIMON
1000 BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE
LAKE MARY, FL 32746

Annual Reports

Report Year Filed Date
2019 03/07/2019

Document Images

03/07/2019 -- ANNUAL REPORT View image in PDF format

02/08/2019 -- CORLCRACHG View image in PDF format

11/16/2018 -- Foreign Limited View image in PDF format
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